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Commititee Contact Info List for
Elementary Urban Schools Committee

NMame School fQrganization Town Title
Roxanne Augelli Washington Elementary School Waterbury
Phone: (203) 574-8177 | Fax: {203) 573-6645 | E-Mail: raugelii@waterbury.k12.ct.us

Ann Begley Bucks Hill School Waterbury
Phone: (203) 574-8182 | Fax: {203) 573-6643 | E~Mail: abegley@waterbury.kiZ.ct.us

Delores Bolton Smith School of Science, Math & Technology West Hartford
Phone: (860) 236-3315 | Fax: (860) 236-3342 | E-Mail: Delores_Bolton@whps.org

Kevin Brennan Carrington Schoal Waterbury
Phone: {(203) 574-8184 | Fax: (203) 574-6728 | E-Mail: kbrennan@waterbury.k12.ct.us

Don Burzler Gilmartin Elementary School Waterbury
Phone: (203) 574-8175 | Fax: (203) 573-6649 | E-Mail: dburzler@waterbury.kl2.ct.us

Anne Marie Cullinan Waterbury Public Schools Waterbury
Phone: (203) 574-8017 | Fax: {203) 574-8058 | E-Mail: acullinan@waterbury.ki2.ct.us

Susie DaSilva Woodrow Wilson Elementary School Waterbury
Phone: (203) 573-6660 | Fax: (203) 573-6663 | E-Mail: sdasilva@waterbury. k12.ct.us

Lauren Elias B. W. Tinker Elementary School Waterbury
Phone: (203) 574-8186 | Fax: (203) 597-3440 | E~-Mail: lelias@waterbury kiZ.ct.us

Karen Faiman Dr. Ramon Emeterio Betances Elem. Hartford
Phone: (860) 695-2840 { Fax: (860) 278-0126 | E-Maii: FaimK001@hartfordschools.org

Brian Goggin Bunker Hill School Waterbury
Phone: (203) 574-8183 | Fax: (203) 574-8007 | E~Mail: bgoggin@waterbury k12.ctus

Renata Lanfos Bielefield School Middletown
Phone: (860) 347-4124 | Fax: (860) 347-4284 | E-Mail: lantosr@mpsi.org

Jill Naraine Laurel School Bloomfield
Phone: (860) 286-2675 | Fax: (860) 769-5517 | E=Mail: jnaraine@blimfid.org

Lou Pear CT Association of Schools Cheshire
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Phone: {203) 250-1111 | Fax: (203) 250-1345 | E~-Mail: Ipecar@casciac.org

Braulio Santiago Mashantucket Pequot Tribal Nation Education Department Mashantucket
Phone: {860) 396-2245 | Fax: (860) 396-2246 | E-Mail: brauliosantiago@mptn.org

Michael Talbot West Side Middle School ' Groton
Phone: (860) 449-5630 | Fax: (860) 449-5628 | E~Mail: mtalbot@groten.ki2.ct.us

Laurelle Texidore Winthrop School New London
Phone: (860) 449-5630 { Fax: (860) 449-5628 | E-Mail: texidori@newlondon.org

Mary Thompson Charter Oak School West Hartford
Phone; (850) 233-8506 | Fax: (860) 231-9654 | E-Mail: Mary_Thompson@whps.org

Sheita Way J.P. Vincent School Bloomfield
Phone: (860) 286-2640 | Fax: (860) 769-5512 | E~Mail: sway@bimfld.org

Michele Williams John F. Kennedy School ‘ Windsor
Phone: (860) 687-2060 | Fax: | E~Maii: mwilliams@windsorct.org
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